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      We'd Like To Hear From You...

As a member of an electric cooperative, you have a voice.

Click here to submit a comment or question.
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      OUR OFFICE WILL BE CLOSED THE FOLLOWING HOLIDAYS:
  
          

              

              
                      








  
        
      	2023 Holidays 	 
	Memorial Day 	Monday, May 29, 2023
	Independence Day	Tuesday, July 4, 2023
	Labor Day 	Monday, September 4, 2023
	Thanksgiving 	Thursday, November 23, 2023
	Thanksgiving (Day After) 	Friday, November 24, 2023
	Christmas Eve Day	Monday, December 25, 2023 (Observance of Christmas Eve)
	Christmas Day	Tuesday, December 26, 2023 (Observance of Christmas Day)
	2024 Holidays	 
	New Year's Day	Monday, January 1, 2024  
	Wellness Day 	TBA
	Memorial Day	Monday, May, 27, 2024  
	Independence Day	Thursday, July 4, 2024   
	Labor Day	Monday, September 2, 2024
	Thanksgiving 	Thursday, November 28, 2024
	Thanksgiving (Day After)	Friday, November 29, 2024
	Christmas Eve Day 	Tuesday, December 24, 2024
	Christmas Day 	Wednesday, December 25, 2024
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